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)8, salad & coleslaws

Highside Butchers 100%,
>erved on a bread bun w
topped with onion rngs

linest Mince Beel Steak Burger § 15,95

ith relish, lettud €, Lamalo & gherkins

Southern Fried Chicken Burger f1%.9
Served on a bread bun with relish, lettuce, tomato & gherkins
topped with onion rings

Spicy Bean Burger \/ £13 G5
Kidney beans, sweetcorn & green peppers spiced

with cumin, chilli & oregano coated in a Crispy crumtbs,

Served on a bread bun with relish, lettuce, tomato & gherkins,

topped with onion rings

Steak & Ale Pie £ 14.9%
Homemade using Highside Butchers beel steak & Theakstons

Best Bitter, with chips & peas

Scampi £13.95
Wholetail breaded Whitby Scampi, served with chips, peas
& a lemon wedge
10 oz Gammon Steak GF DF £1%.9%
With fried egg, pineapple, chips & peas
Chicken Skewers £10.9%
Salad, coleslaw & chips

£15.95

Lasagne Al Forno 1 .
Highside Butchers 100% finest mince beel in a Bolognese sauce,

layered with sheels of lasagne & bechamel, topped with cheese,

served with garlic bread & salad



CURRY CORNER

£14.95

Served with Poppadom, Rice, Naan bread, mint Vogh“':n s
Each curry is Gluten Free without the Naan bread, the MVia
& Balti are Dairy Free without the yoghurt dip

Beef Madras

- ine Highside
Medium hot made with cumin, chilli & a blend of spices using Hi§

Butchers finest Beef Steak

Chicken Tikka Masala

Chunky pieces of cooked tikka marinated chicken breastin a
creamy medium spiced tomato & onion curry sauce, rice & naan

Vegetable Penang Curry

PIZZA

GF V Ve DF
Coconut sauce with cauliflower. green beans, mangetout & peppers

Topped with rich tomato sauce, grated cheddar & mozzarella cheese

12
Cheese V £10.00
Ham £11.00
Pepperoni £11.00

CHILDRENS MEALS

Childrens meal in 2 box

Cheeseburger or nuggets, fries & a small toy

f"'-

nge Juice

Half

£6.00
£6.50

£6.50

£6.45

2 5€ with chips & peas or beans

Chicken Nuggets
Scampi

Cod Goujons
Sausages

Beef burger

SIDES
Chips

Garlic Bread
Peas

Baked Beans

£3.00
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50

£6.95

£6.95
£7.95
£6.95
£6.95

Onion Rings £3.00
Mixed Salad £3.50

lettuce, cucumber, tomato, red onion,
Peppers & balsamic glaze



£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

are served with ice cream or custard
Selection of Northern Bloc Ice Cream Pots £2.50
Strawberry Mini Milk Ice Lolly . £1.00

Rocket ice Lolly GF DF Ve £1.00
Raspberry, orange & pineapple

-

Orange Refresher Ice

make us aware of any allergies or




