Please make us aware of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering

Mozzarella Sticks Sweet chilli dip	£4.95	Tempura Prawns £6,50
Indian Snack Selection GF V Vo		Spicy Mayo
Mini onion Bhaji, samosas & pakoras, Mint yoghurt	£6,95	Nachos V £4,25 Melted cheese, salsa, sour cream
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls V Ve Hoisin dip	£4,95	Salt & Chilli Chicken £5,95 Bites
MAINS		Sweet chilli dip

All burgers are served with chips, salad & coleslaw		
Highside Butchers 100% finest Mince Beef Steak Burger Served on a bread bun with relish, lettuce, tomato & gherkins, topped with onion rings	£13,95	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger Served on a bread bun with relish, lettuce, tomato & gherkins topped with onion rings	£13,95	
Spicy Bean Burger V Kidney beans, sweetcorn & green peppers spiced with cumin, chilli & oregano coated in a crispy crumb. Served on a bread bun with relish, lettuce, tomato & gherkins, topped with onion rings	£13,95	
Steak & Ale Pie Homemade using Highside Butchers beef steak & Theakstons Best Bitter, with chips & peas	£14.95	
Scampi Wholetail breaded Whitby Scampi, served with chips, peas & a lemon wedge	£13.95	
10 oz Gammon Steak GF DF With fried egg, pineapple, chips & peas	£15,95	

With fried egg, pineapple, chips & peas

Chicken Skewers	£10.95
Salad, coleslaw & chips	

€15.95 Lasagne Al Forno

Highside Butchers 100% finest mince beef in a Bolognese sauce, layered with sheets of lasagne & bechamel, topped with cheese, served with garlic bread & salad

CURRY CORNER

Served with Poppadom, Rice, Naan bread, mint yoghurt Each curry is Gluten Free without the Naan bread, the Madras & Balti are Dairy Free without the yoghurt dip £14.95

Beef Madras

Medium hot made with cumin, chilli & a blend of spices using Highside Butchers finest Beef Steak

Chicken Tikka Masala

Chunky pieces of cooked tikka marinated chicken breast in a creamy medium spiced tomato & onion curry sauce, rice & naan

Vegetable Penang Curry

GF V Ve DF

Coconut sauce with cauliflower, green beans, mangetout & peppers

PIZZA

Topped with rich tomato sauce, grated cheddar & mozzarella cheese

	12"	Half
Cheese V	£10.00	£6.00
Ham	£11.00	£6.50
Pepperoni	£11.00	£6.50

CHILDRENS MEALS

Childrens meal in a box

£6.45

Cheeseburger or nuggets, fries & a small toy
Carton of Apple

All meals below are served with chips & peas or beans

Chicken Nuggets	£6.95
Scampi	£6.95
Cod Goujons	£7.95
Sausages	£6.95
Beef burger	£6.95

SIDES

Chips	£3.00	Onion Rings	£3.00	
Garlic Bread	£2.50	Mixed Salad	£3.50	
Peas	£1.50		r, tomato, red onion,	
Baked Beans	£1.50	peppers & balsamic glaze		

DESSERTS

Chocolate Sponge Pudding	
	£5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF option available)	£5.95
Lemon Tart GF DF Ve	£5.95
Chocolate & Orange Tart GF DF Ve	£5.95
All the above desserts are served with ice	cream or custard
Selection of Northern Bloc Ice Cream Pots	£2.50
Strawberry Mini Milk Ice Lolly GF	£1.00
Rocket Ice Lolly GF DF Ve Raspberry, orange & pineapple	£1.00
Orange Refresher Ice Lolly	£1.00

Please make us aware of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering